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Anlage
Erftstr. 39, 50374 Erftstadt-Gymnich
info@tc-gymnich.de

Sportwart/in
Klimkeit, Pauline

T 01523 3692286 pa.klimkeit@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Gab, Markus
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Damen 55 1 (4er) | Mittelrheinliga
MF: Pauline Klimkeit

m 01523 3692286; pa.klimkeit@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schroder, Claudia

Kuhlen, Dominique (BEL N)
Schldsser, Lydia

Brand, Iris

Dilla-Schneider, Ursula
Klimkeit, Pauline

Held, Christel

Kurth, Sylvia
Lukaschewski-Weigand, Vera
Seiwerts, Elfriede

Dohmen, Genia
Wildenburg, Petra
Steinhausen, Claudia
Schnitzler, Maria

Berghof, Petra

16 Ruhl, Birgit
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ID-Nr.

26701424
25102064
26201586
26301509
26501457
25801635
25801132
25701675
26901603
25951768
26801655
25902034
26290278
26701849
25401729
26801821

LK

LK10,2
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK17,5
LK18,6
LK19,6
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
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